
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

D N F  

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

72 

26 

68 

14 

05 

73 

1 

91 

36 

25 

112 

9 

44 

87 

Name 

Hunter Phelps-Barron 

Bill Griffith 

William Wolff  

Dave McDowell 

Mike Rogers 

Mark Shatwell 

Christopher Summerville 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

Heriberto Ordonez 

John Strnad 

Scott Barron Elieff  

Simon Hughes 

Nick Palgrave 

William Dwight Calkins 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Color Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

13 

12 

10 

9 

2 

10 

10 

9 

Diff  

0.822 

1.251 

1.688 

17.422 

1:07.096 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

28:32.215 

28:33.037 

28:33.466 

28:33.903 

28:49.637 

29:39.311 

23:31.658 

22:41.823 

17:57.890 

15:46.829 

4:31.996 

17:20.671 

17:21.406 

15:47.278 

Best Tm 

1:35.577 

1:34.946 

1:35.196 

1:34.881 

1:36.260 

1:38.854 

1:37.511 

1:46.732 

1:38.569 

1:36.472 

1:46.376 

1:36.367 

1:35.797 

1:36.275 

Nat/State 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Sponsor 

Barron Racing 

Bigger Hammer 

CWJ Enterprises 

macdracing 

Barron Racing 

Recycled Racing Team 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

B a r r on  R a c in g /C h r is  K y le  Fr o g  Fo u n d a t io n  

Barron 

Barron Racing 

CPC 
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Race Director - Doug Mains 

Chief  Stewart - George Curl 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

15th Mike Stephens Classic 

Group 3 

Group 3   FV Feature 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:44 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/19/2022 15:10 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Final Results


